

REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS
BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Atlantic City Expressway 2020 Resurfacing Program
PROJECT NUMBER:
ACEXX747
CLIENT:
South Jersey Transportation Authority

ACEXX747 CLIENT: South Jersey Transportation Authority			Arawak Paving Company Hammononton, NJ		AE Stone, Inc Egg Harbor Township, NJ		South State, Inc Bridgeton, NJ	
	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
	Base Bid 1: WB ACE from MP 9.0 to 13.8 (including shoulders)							
1	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$13,852.88	\$13,852.88	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
2	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	6	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	137190	\$0.01	\$1,371.90	\$0.01	\$1,371.90	\$0.28	\$38,413.20
4	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	183800	\$1.00	\$183,800.00	\$0.01	\$1,838.00	\$2.75	\$505,450.00
7	HMA PROFILE MILLING (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	10000	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1500	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
9	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	133590	\$0.01	\$1,335.90	\$0.01	\$1,335.90	\$0.01	\$1,335.90
10	TACK COAT	27540	\$0.01	\$275.40	\$0.01	\$275.40	\$0.01	\$275.40
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M76 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	21450	\$68.00	\$1,458,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,145,000.00	\$90.00	\$1,930,500.00
12	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY	440	\$1.00	\$440.00	\$0.01	\$4.40	\$5.00	\$2,200.00
13	CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
14	HMA RIDE QUALITY PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
15	9" X 6" HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
16	TRAFFICSTRIPES, LONG LIFE EPOXY RESIN, 6"	137190	\$0.61	\$83,685.90	\$0.50	\$68,595.00	\$0.50	\$68,595.00
17	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC 8"	10470	\$1.35	\$14,134.50	\$0.01	\$104.70	\$1.70	\$17,799.00
18	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC 24"	2240	\$4.00	\$8,960.00	\$0.01	\$22.40	\$6.00	\$13,440.00
19	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	1205	\$25.00	\$30,125.00	\$0.01	\$12.05	\$36.00	\$43,380.00
20	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	417	\$25.00	\$10,425.00	\$0.01	\$4.17	\$36.00	\$15,012.00
21	RUMBLE STRIP	66800	\$0.05	\$3,340.00	\$0.01	\$668.00	\$0.50	\$33,400.00
22	TOLL COLLECTION LOOP DETECTOR	120	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
23	IMAGE DETECTOR (SUPPLY ONLY)	1	\$11,391.14	\$11,391.14	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$2,194,000.00		\$2,311,000.00		\$2,843,300.50

REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS
BID TABULATION



PROJECT NAME: Atlantic City Expressway 2020 Resurfacing Program
 PROJECT NUMBER: ACExX747
 CLIENT: South Jersey Transportation Authority

Arawak Paving Company Hammononton, NJ	AE Stone, Inc Egg Harbor Township, NJ	South State, Inc Bridgeton, NJ
--	--	-----------------------------------

	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
	Base Bid 2: WB ACE from MP 9.0 to 14.3 (including shoulders)					
1	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1 LS	\$328,000.00	\$328,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
2	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	6 UN	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	144890 LF	\$0.01	\$1,448.90	\$0.28	\$40,569.20
4	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
6	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	202400 SY	\$1.00	\$202,400.00	\$2.75	\$556,600.00
7	HMA PROFILE MILLING (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	10000 SY	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1500 SY	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
9	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	145860 LF	\$0.01	\$1,458.60	\$0.01	\$1,458.60
10	TACK COAT	30360 GAL	\$0.01	\$303.60	\$0.01	\$303.60
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M76 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	23650 TON	\$68.00	\$1,608,200.00	\$90.00	\$2,128,500.00
12	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY	440 LF	\$1.00	\$440.00	\$5.00	\$2,200.00
13	CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	20 UN	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
14	HMA RIDE QUALITY PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
15	9" X 6" HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100 LF	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
16	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 6"	144890 LF	\$0.61	\$88,382.90	\$0.50	\$72,445.00
17	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 8"	10470 LF	\$1.35	\$14,134.50	\$1.70	\$17,799.00
18	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 24"	2240 LF	\$4.00	\$8,960.00	\$6.00	\$13,440.00
19	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	1316 UN	\$25.00	\$32,900.00	\$36.00	\$47,376.00
20	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	455 UN	\$25.00	\$11,375.00	\$36.00	\$16,380.00
21	RUMBLE STRIP	72930 LF	\$0.05	\$3,646.50	\$0.50	\$36,465.00
22	TOLL COLLECTION LOOP DETECTOR	120 LF	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
23	IMAGE DETECTOR (SUPPLY ONLY)	1 UN	\$12,234.74	\$12,234.74	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST			\$2,387,000.00		\$3,114,036.40

REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS
BID TABULATION



PROJECT NAME: Atlantic City Expressway 2020 Resurfacing Program
 PROJECT NUMBER: ACExX747
 CLIENT: South Jersey Transportation Authority

Arawak Paving Company Hammononton, NJ		AE Stone, Inc Egg Harbor Township, NJ		South State, Inc Bridgeton, NJ
--	--	--	--	-----------------------------------

	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
Base Bid 3: WB ACE from MP 9.0 to 14.8 (including all shoulders)						
1	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1 LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
2	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	6 UN	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	152150 LF	\$0.01	\$1,521.50	\$0.28	\$42,602.00
4	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	220440 SY	\$1.00	\$220,440.00	\$2.75	\$606,210.00
7	HMA PROFILE MILLING (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	10000 SY	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1500 SY	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
9	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	157410 LF	\$0.01	\$1,574.10	\$0.01	\$1,574.10
10	TACK COAT	33110 GAL	\$0.01	\$331.10	\$0.01	\$331.10
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M76 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	25740 TON	\$68.00	\$1,750,320.00	\$90.00	\$2,316,600.00
12	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY	440 LF	\$1.00	\$440.00	\$5.00	\$2,200.00
13	CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	20 UN	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
14	HMA RIDE QUALITY PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
15	9" X8" HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100 LF	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
16	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 6"	152150 LF	\$0.61	\$92,811.50	\$0.50	\$76,075.00
17	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 8"	10470 LF	\$1.35	\$14,134.50	\$1.70	\$17,799.00
18	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 24"	2240 LF	\$4.00	\$8,960.00	\$6.00	\$13,440.00
19	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	1420 UN	\$25.00	\$35,500.00	\$36.00	\$51,120.00
20	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	490 UN	\$25.00	\$12,250.00	\$36.00	\$17,640.00
21	RUMBLE STRIP	78760 LF	\$0.05	\$3,938.00	\$0.50	\$39,380.00
22	TOLL COLLECTION LOOP DETECTOR	120 LF	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
23	IMAGE DETECTOR (SUPPLY ONLY)	1 UN	\$11,664.04	\$11,664.04	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$2,584,000.00		\$3,378,471.20